
5
.9

6
'

19.31'

5
.9

6
'

36.86' 1
' 5.89' 1

' 22.35'

2
8
.1

9
'

13.99'

2
'

51.18'

2
'

14.63'

4
2
.3

8
'

19.14'

2
7
.9

5
'

2.09'

8.08'

4
.2

4
' 23.67'

2
7
.9

5
' 21.11'

2
4
.7

4
'

1
6
.0

7
'

19.51'

1
6
.0

7
'

Storage

Garage

Deck

Deck

15.49'

3
.9

5
'

5.53'

1
1
.4

9
'

15.31'

2
.4

2
'

14.78'

1
2
.4

5
'

14.78'

6
.3

6
' 21.47'

1
3
.7

7
'

13.68'

1
4
.8

6
' 5.7'

8
.8

5
'

9.2'

0
.9

9
'

Junior
Suite

C
lo

se
t

Bonus/Flex
Bath

S
ta

ir
ca

se

Porch

Bedroom

Below Grade

Bedroom
Kitchen Dining

Flex

Office

W
/D

Utility

UT

S
ta

ir
ca

se

Bath Recreation

Main Level

Foyer

S
eco

n
d
 Level

Kitchen
Dining

Great Room

Bedroom
Dining

Lau
n
d
ryMud

Room

WIC

C
L 

C
L 

CL

S
ta

ir
ca

se C
L 

Office Bath

Primary
Bath

Primary

CL CL 

Pa
n
tr

y

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
Main Level 2566.41 Sq ft
Second Level 682.67 Sq ft
Below Grade 1842.66 Sq ft
Total Living Area (Rounded): 5092 Sq ft
Non-living Area
Porch 115.11 Sq ft
Garage 980.09 Sq ft
Deck 522.26 Sq ft
Deck 313.53 Sq ft

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, llc. 1-800-alamode


